

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

Commodity Code	Description	Vendor	Unit of Measure	Awarded Price	Qty	Extended Price
15000101	BATTERY, 18 VOLT DEWALT brand, model - DC9099, no substitute#B013670	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$176.34	5	\$881.70
15000141	BRAD NAILER 2-inch 18ga, Porter Cable brand, model BN200C, no substitute#636709	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$94.65	2	\$189.30
15000325	Cordless Drill Kit, Model – XR series, Dewalt 20volt ½". Must include battery and charger, unit – eachDCD79102	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$229.00	7	\$1,603.00
15000326	Cordless Drill Kit, Dewalt 20volt ½", Model – Atomic series, Must include battery and charger, unit – eachDCD708C2	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$159.00	6	\$954.00
15000327	Cordless Drill Kit, Replacement Battery ,Dewalt 20volt, Model – XR series 4Ah, unit – eachDCB203XR	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$98.51	6	\$591.06
15000328	Cordless Drill Kit, Replacement Battery, Dewalt 20volt, Model – Atomic series 1.3Ah, unit – each160395	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$83.98	6	\$503.88
15000374	Heat Press For Mugs, Brand – HPN, Model - Signature Series 6-in-1 Automated Sublimation Mug Heat Press, unit – eachHPN-516-M06-6	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$495.00	1	\$495.00
15000501	KNIVES, 6-INCH JOINER, for Powermatic model 50, pack of 3.#677068	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	PACK	\$99.67	1	\$99.67
15000740	Porter Cable 3 1/4 HP (Max. Motor HP) Five-Speed Router624759	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$383.82	1	\$383.82
15000742	Benchtop Router Table, Model - Bosch RA1181, No Substitutions, unit – each259467	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$244.61	3	\$733.83
15000744	Tungsten Carbide Router Bit Set, Assorted bit shapes, 24 pieces, unit – 1 set160469	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	SET	\$107.70	3	\$323.10
15000880	Drill Press, 12 - Industrial-type motor, 1/3 hp, 115v, 0 - 1/2 drill capacity, tilting table, table-raising crank, chuck, key; Delta #11-990. -#486039 1/2HP	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$509.00	1	\$509.00
15001027	Saw, DeWalt 12Inch Double Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw.DWS780	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$569.00	1	\$569.00
15001050	Laminate Trimmer; Porter Cable 5.6 AMP Variable Speed 16,000-31,000 1/4 Inch Laminate Trimmer.626669	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$107.50	1	\$107.50
15100010	Vellum,Drafting-Dietzgen Microvel, 11 Prep, 100% Rag, 8.5 X 11, 250/pkg.386132	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$11.70	4	\$46.80
15100030	Vellum,Drafting-Dietzgen Microvel, #196M,100% Rag,12x18 250/pkg.	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	PACK	\$26.00	4	\$104.00
15200595	Screen Printing- Photopolymer Emulsion, Brand - Chromaline ChromaBlue, No Substitutions, unit – 1 gallon 707G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$48.00	4	\$192.00
15200600	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Primrose yellow.PLUE2021G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$68.00	1	\$68.00
15200610	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Lemon Yellow. -PLUE2011G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$55.00	1	\$55.00
15200620	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Golden Yellow.PLUE2041G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$59.00	1	\$59.00
15200630	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Orange. -PLUE2051G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$59.00	1	\$59.00
15200640	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Scarlet Red. -PLUE3011G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$69.00	1	\$69.00
15200650	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Brite Red. -PLUE3006G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$73.00	1	\$73.00
15200660	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Maroon. -PLUE3030G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$56.00	1	\$56.00
15200670	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Cardinal. -PLUE3015G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$65.00	1	\$65.00
15200680	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Lite Blue. -PLUE3017G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$52.00	1	\$52.00
15200690	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Brite Blue. -PLUE5005G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$60.00	1	\$60.00
15200700	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Purple. -PLUE4025G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$67.00	1	\$67.00
15200710	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Ultra Blue. -PLUE5030G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$59.00	1	\$59.00

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

Commodity Code	Description	Vendor	Unit of Measure	Awarded Price	Qty	Extended Price
15200720	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Royal Blue.PLUE5035G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$59.00	1	\$59.00
15200730	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Navy Blue. -PLUE5040G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$59.00	1	\$59.00
15200740	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Teal. -PLUE5060G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$66.00	1	\$66.00
15200750	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Turquoise.PLUE5108G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$52.00	1	\$52.00
15200760	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Jade.PLU6001G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$67.00	1	\$67.00
15200770	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Brite Green. -PLUE6006G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$65.00	1	\$65.00
15200780	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Forest Green -PLUE6021G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$65.00	1	\$65.00
15200790	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Med. Brown. -PLUE7031G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$56.00	1	\$56.00
15200800	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Khaki. -PLU2102G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$59.00	1	\$59.00
15200810	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Grey. -PLUE1500G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$61.00	1	\$61.00
15200820	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Black.PLUE8000G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$50.00	1	\$50.00
15200830	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Watermelon. -PRPE3085G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$95.00	1	\$95.00
15200840	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Hot Pink. -PADEF312G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$78.00	1	\$78.00
15200850	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Fuschia. -MIXEF411G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$87.00	1	\$87.00
15200860	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Reducer. -PLRE9000G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$50.00	1	\$50.00
15200870	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Metallic Silver.PLUEM120G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$77.00	1	\$77.00
15200880	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Metallic Gold.PLUEM220G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$80.00	1	\$80.00
15200890	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Avalanche White.PLUE1020G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$55.00	1	\$55.00
15200900	Damn Good Plastisol Ink gal. - Hi test White. -PLHE1070G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$74.00	1	\$74.00
15200910	Textile Screen Printing- Plastisol Ink gal. - Flag Red. -PLUE3006G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$73.00	1	\$73.00
15200920	Textile Screen Printing-Plastisol Ink gal. - Flag Blue. -PLUE5035G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$59.00	1	\$59.00
15200940	Screen Degreaser; Expert Brand. -4052	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$26.00	1	\$26.00
15200941	DEGREASER, Bob's Mesh Degreaser Gallon Bottle168G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$18.00	1	\$18.00
15201000	Mono Screen #85 - 52 WidePES8552	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	YARD	\$6.00	1	\$6.00
15201010	Mono Screen #160 - 52 WidePES16052	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	YARD	\$7.00	1	\$7.00
15201020	Mono Screen #305 - 52 WidePES30552	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	YARD	\$13.00	1	\$13.00
15201030	Mono Screen #220 - 52 WidePES22052	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	YARD	\$12.00	1	\$12.00
15201050	Mono-Filament Screen Mesh - White - 155 yd. -PES15552	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	YARD	\$7.00	1	\$7.00
15201060	Mono-Filament Screen Mesh - Yellow - 230 yd. -PES230524	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	YARD	\$12.00	1	\$12.00
15201070	Mono-Filament Screen Mesh - Yellow - 305 yd. -PES305524	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	YARD	\$14.00	1	\$14.00
15201120	Ulano Rubylith RM3 40 X 300 -RM3213	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$94.00	1	\$94.00
15201280	Strip Stencil Remover; Expert Brand. -GSRL4 ULANO BRND	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$39.00	1	\$39.00
15201420	Instant Screen Opener #957, 14 Oz.spray -502200 BURNISHNE	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$5.40	1	\$5.40
15201460	Easistrip Emulsion Remover - 5 gal.654009	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$148.00	2	\$296.00
15201471	TAPE, Blue Blockout Tape 2" x 36 yards20002	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.90	1	\$4.90

Bid Awarded Item List**2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid**

Commodity Code	Description	Vendor	Unit of Measure	Awarded Price	Qty	Extended Price
15201474	TAPE, Split Liner Metal frame Tape 3" x 55 Yrds21003	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$7.85	24	\$188.40
15201476	TAPE, Heat Resistant Tape for Sublimation Printing 1/2" x 216' long/72 yds.9259	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$6.90	1	\$6.90
15201480	Heat Transfer Adhesive - lb.ULON2027Q	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$14.00	1	\$14.00
15201510	Padding Cement White - Valley #81128112	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	QRT	\$12.00	1	\$12.00
15201520	Masking Tape 1 Wide x 60 yards, 3 Core. National Tape 112 -94626	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.35	30	\$40.50
15201530	#1 X-Acto Knife Excel #1; Carded. -X3001	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.45	34	\$49.30
15201540	#11 X-Acto Blades, Pkg. Of 520011	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	PACK	\$0.89	20	\$17.80
15201560	Anchor Glass Cleaner In Spray Can 16 OZ; #gc-1. -602020 BURNISHNE	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.00	4	\$16.00
15201662	SCOOP, "Mini" Bucket Scoop, 2" W x 2-3/4" L8584	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.95	4	\$19.80
15201663	SCOOP, Goop Scoop 6" (Quart Size)8392	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$2.10	4	\$8.40
15201664	SCOOP, Goop Scoop 10" (Gallon Size)8393	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$2.35	2	\$4.70
15201700	MUG BOX, Gift Box for 11 oz Mugs (100 Per Case)94424	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	CASE	\$34.00	2	\$68.00
15201702	MUG, White Ceramic Sublimation Coffee Mug 11 oz21108	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.85	50	\$92.50
15201706	Mug, Color Changing Ceramic Sublimation Mug 11 oz.21150	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$3.89	12	\$46.68
15201738	Kimoplate E2 -11 x 18 1/2 - 100 Pack12760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$114.00	2	\$228.00
15201739	Kimoplate E2 -12 x 19 3/8 - 100 Pack12993	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$146.00	4	\$584.00
15201740	Kimosetter Ribbon Cassette for EPlates - 10 pk49026A	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$104.00	4	\$416.00
15201800	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, Sport Grey, Small, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	2	\$71.28
15201803	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, Sport Grey, Medium, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	3	\$106.92
15201806	T-Shirt, Gildan G-200, Sport Grey, large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	3	\$106.92
15201809	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, Sport Grey, Extra Large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	2	\$71.28
15201812	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, Sport Grey, 2extra large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$67.80	1	\$67.80
15201850	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, navy blue, size small, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15201853	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, Navy Blue, size medium, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15201856	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, color-Navy Blue, Size-Large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15201859	T-shirt, Gildan G-2--, navy blue, extra large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15201862	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, Navy Blue, 2xtra large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$67.80	1	\$67.80
15201900	T-shirt, Gildan, G-200, white, size small, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$33.36	2	\$66.72
15201903	T-shirt, Gildan, G-200, white, size medium, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$33.36	3	\$100.08
15201906	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, white, size large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$33.36	3	\$100.08
15201909	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, white, size extra Large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$33.36	2	\$66.72
15201912	T-shirt, Gildan G-200, white, size 2 xtra large, 1 dozen.00760	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$58.92	2	\$117.84
15201950	T-Shirt, Gildan G-800, Sport Grey, Small, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15201953	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Sport Grey, Medium, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15201956	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Sport Grey, Large, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

Commodity Code	Description	Vendor	Unit of Measure	Awarded Price	Qty	Extended Price
15201959	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Sport Grey, Extra Large, 1 Dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15201962	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Sport Grey, XXLarge, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$66.84	1	\$66.84
15202000	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Navy Blue, small, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15202003	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Navy Blue, Medium, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15202006	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Navy Blue, Large, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15202009	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Navy Blue, Extra Large, 1 Dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$35.64	1	\$35.64
15202012	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, Navy Blue, XXLarge, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$66.84	1	\$66.84
15202030	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, white, small, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$33.36	1	\$33.36
15202033	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, white, medium, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$33.36	1	\$33.36
15202036	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, white, small, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$33.36	1	\$33.36
15202039	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, white, extra large, 1 dozen.06560	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$33.36	1	\$33.36
15202043	T-shirt, Gildan G-800, white, xlarge, 1 dozen.80002XL	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	DOZ	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15202105	COASTER; Unisub Hardboard Coaster 4".UNI1009	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.04	200	\$208.00
15202106	COASTER; Unisub Hardboard Coaster 3.75" Cork Bottom.UN5677	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.30	200	\$260.00
15202120	KEYCHAIN; Unisub Keychain 2.5" Heart - Plastic.UN5520	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.57	50	\$78.50
15202121	KEYCHAIN; Unisub Keychain 2.5" Round - Plastic.UN5521	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.57	50	\$78.50
15202122	KEYCHAIN; Unisub Keychain 2.5" Square - Plastic.UN5524	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.57	60	\$94.20
15202123	Keychain; Unisub Keychain1.25" x 3" Rectangle FR Plastic, unit - eachUN4106	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.60	50	\$80.00
15202125	LICENSE PLATE; Unisub White License Plate - MetalUN5656	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.98	39	\$194.22
15202140	TAG; Unisub Briefcase Tag 1.75" x 3.5".UN5556	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.50	15	\$22.50
15202142	TAG; Unisub Dog Tag - Two Sided.UN4004	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.40	100	\$140.00
15202143	TAG; Unisub Dog Tag - 30" Chain.UN5605	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.10	50	\$55.00
15202144	TAG; Unisub Golf Tag 3.5" x 3.5".UN5649	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.90	10	\$19.00
15202145	TAG; Unisub Luggage Tag 2.75" x 4".UN5503	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.89	10	\$18.90
15202310	BLACK HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO002 BLACK.150EC0002	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202330	GOLD HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO005 GOLD.150GC0005	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202332	KELLY GREEN HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO008 KELLY GREEN.150EC0008	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202333	D.GREEN HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO015 DARK GREEN.15EC00015	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202335	GREY HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO007 GREY.150EC0007	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	2	\$73.00
15202358	Vinyl Weeding Panel, Brand – Stahls, Model - Cad-Cut 16" x 22"x 1"	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$87.50	1	\$87.50
15202359	MAIZE HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO037 MAIZE.150E0057	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202360	MAROON HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO010 MAROON.150EC0010	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	2	\$73.00

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

<u>Commodity Code</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Unit of Measure</u>	<u>Awarded Price</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>
15202365	NAVY HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO006 NAVY.150EC0006	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	2	\$73.00
15202370	ORANGE HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO009 ORANGE.150EC0009	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202375	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-074 ROYAL PURPLE VINYL 24" x 10".4200-074	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202376	PURPLE HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO011 PURPLE.150EC0011	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202380	RED HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO003 RED.150EC0009	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202381	ROYAL HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO004 ROYAL.150EC0004	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202389	TEAL HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO013 TEAL.150EC00013	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202398	WHITE HEAT TRANSFER VINYL; STAHL'S ECONOPRINT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL 150ECO001 WHITE.150EC0001	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$36.50	1	\$36.50
15202406	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-003 GLOSS BLACK VINYL 24" x 10".4200-003	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202407	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-040 MATTE BLACK VINYL 24" x 10".4200-040	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202409	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-011 DARK BLUE VINYL 24" x 10".4200-011	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202410	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-018 OLYMPIC BLUE VINYL 24" x 10".4200-018	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202432	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-142 FOREST GREEN VINYL 24" x 10".4200-442	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202433	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-061 KELLY GREEN VINYL 24" x 10".4200-061	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202435	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-004 GOLD VINYL 24" x 10".4200-004	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202470	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-014 BRIGHT ORANGE VINYL 24" x 10".	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202475	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-074 ROYAL PURPLE VINYL 24" x 10".	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202480	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-001 RED VINYL 24" x 10".	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202481	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-125 WILD CARDINAL RED VINYL 24" x 10".	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202485	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-007 SILVER VINYL 24" x 10".	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202492	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-049 MATTE WHITE VINYL 24" x 10".	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202495	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200-006 YELLOW VINYL 24" x 10".	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15202496	VINYL FILM; FDC 4200- 182 SUNBEAM YELLOW VINYL 24" x 10".	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$52.75	1	\$52.75
15203005	Arm Sleeve 13" x 4.5"; Sublimation Vapor Apparel Arm Sleeve 13" x 4.5"VASS-G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$39.95	5	\$199.75
15203006	Arm Sleeve 16" x 4.5"; Sublimation Vapor Apparel Arm Sleeve 16" x 4.5"VASL-G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$39.95	5	\$199.75
15203008	Bandana; Sublimation Vapor Apparel Dog BandanasDOGBAN-C	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$29.95	5	\$149.75
15203009	Bandana; Sublimation Vapor Apparel Bandanas 19.5" x 19.5"BPNS100-G	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$24.50	5	\$122.50
15203015	Crew 7"; Sublimation Vapor Apparel Subsock Crew 7"V58022M	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$3.15	5	\$15.75
15203075	Gaiter; Sublimation Vapor Apparel GaiterVGAITER-C	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.50	15	\$67.50
15203080	HEADBAND, Sublimation Vapor Apparel Headband 4 InchVHEADBAND9	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.99	10	\$49.90
15203081	HEADBAND, Sublimation Vapor Apparel Headband 8 InchVHEADBAND8	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.99	5	\$24.95

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

Commodity Code	Description	Vendor	Unit of Measure	Awarded Price	Qty	Extended Price
15203507	CAR FLAG; Sublimation (1 Ply) 12" x 15" w / Plastic Pole & Molded ClipFL-C1215-1PLY	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.25	5	\$21.25
15203508	CAR FLAG; Sublimation (2 Ply) 12" x 15" w / Plastic Pole & Molded ClipFL-C1215-2PLY	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$4.99	5	\$24.95
15203510	COASTERS/MINI MOUSE PAD; Blank Sublimation Coasters/Mini Mouse Pad 3.5" Round x 0.125 (1/8").35 R-8	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$0.32	500	\$160.00
15203511	COASTERS/MINI PAD; Blank Sublimation Coasters/Mini Pad 3.5" x 3.5" x 0.25", 1/2" radius corners.3535-4	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$0.45	100	\$45.00
15203513	INSULATOR/KOOZIE Slip in Can Sublimation PolyTop/Neoprene Rubber 4" H x 4 1/8.CW-CANSLEEVE	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.60	50	\$80.00
15203525	MOUSE PAD; Blank Sublimation Mouse Pad 9.25" x 7.75" x 0.25, 1" radius corners.9277-4	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.40	50	\$70.00
15203526	PUZZLE; Sublimation Puzzle 7.5" x 9.5" 30 Pieces.91102P	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.60	25	\$40.00
15203527	PUZZLE; Sublimation Puzzle 7.5" x 9.5" 110 Pieces.110P2	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$5.50	49	\$269.50
15203530	Full Sheet Laser Printer Labels, Brand - Online Labels Product, Model - OL1588WX (8.5" x 14") Large Format, Full Sheet Labels STANDARD WHITE MATTE for LASER, unit - Box of 100OL1588WX	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$18.00	2	\$36.00
15203531	Full Sheet Laser Printer Labels, Brand - Online Labels Product, Model - OL1588WR (8.5" x 14") Large Format, Full Sheet Labels REMOVABLE WHITE MATTE for LASER, unit - Box of 100OL1588WR	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$45.00	2	\$90.00
15203532	Full Sheet Laser Printer Labels, Brand - Online Labels Product, Model - OL1588LP (8.5" x 14") Large Format, Full Sheet Labels WEATHERPROOF POLYESTER LASER, unit - Box of 100OL1588LP	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$69.00	2	\$138.00
15203533	Full Sheet Laser Printer Labels, Brand - Online Labels Product, Model - OL177WR (8.5" x 11") Printable Sticker Paper Labels REMOVABLE WHITE MATTE for LASER, unit - Box of 100OL177WR	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$35.50	2	\$71.00
15203534	Full Sheet Laser Printer Labels, Brand - Online Labels Product, Model - OL177WS (8.5" x 11") Printable Sticker Paper Labels WHITE GLOSS LASER, unit - Box of 100OL177WJ	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$42.00	2	\$84.00
15203535	Full Sheet Laser Printer Labels, Brand - Online Labels Product, Model - OL177LP (8.5" x 11") Weatherproof Polyester Laser Printable Sticker Paper Labels, unit - Box of 50OL177LP	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$50.00	2	\$100.00
15204015	INK, Virtuoso SG800 Sublimation Ink - Sublijet HD Extended Cartridges Black209111	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$114.00	1	\$114.00
15204030	INK, Virtuoso SG800 Sublimation Ink - Sublijet HD Extended Cartridges Cyan209112	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$114.00	1	\$114.00
15204180	INK, Virtuoso SG800 Sublimation Ink - Sublijet HD Extended Cartridges Magenta209113	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$114.00	1	\$114.00
15204280	INK, Virtuoso SG800 Sublimation Ink - Sublijet HD Extended Cartridges Yellow209114	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$114.00	1	\$114.00
15204310	Epson T850, UltraChrome Cyan Ink CartridgeT850208	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15204311	EPSON T850, UltraChrome Light Black Ink CartridgeT850700	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15204312	EPSON T850, UltraChrome Light Cyan Ink CartridgeT850500	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15204313	EPSON T850, UltraChrome Light Light Black Ink CartridgeT850900	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15204314	EPSON T850, UltraChrome Light Vivid Magenta Ink CartridgeT850600	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15204315	EPSON T850, UltraChrome Matte Black Ink CartridgeT850800	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

Commodity Code	Description	Vendor	Unit of Measure	Awarded Price	Qty	Extended Price
15204316	EPSON T850, UltraChrome Photo Black Ink CartridgeT850100	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15204317	EPSON T850, UltraChrome Vivid Magenta Ink CartridgeT850300	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15204318	EPSON T850, UltraChrome Yellow Ink CartridgeT850400	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$58.00	1	\$58.00
15204319	EPSON T800, Replacement Maintenance TankC13S210057	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$40.00	1	\$40.00
15204510	HP 772 300ml Cyan Design Jet Ink Cartridge.CN636A	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$155.00	1	\$155.00
15204511	HP 772 300ml Light Cyan Design Jet Ink Cartridge.CN432A	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$155.00	1	\$155.00
15204512	HP 772 300ml Light Grey Design Jet Ink Cartridge.CN634A	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$155.00	1	\$155.00
15204513	HP 772 300ml Light Magenta Design Jet Ink Cartridge.CN631	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$155.00	1	\$155.00
15204514	HP 772 300ml Magenta Design Jet Ink Cartridge.CN629A	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$155.00	1	\$155.00
15204515	HP 772 300ml Matt Black Design Jet Ink Cartridge.CN635A	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$155.00	1	\$155.00
15204516	HP 772 300ml Photo Black Design Jet Ink Cartridge.CN633A	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$155.00	1	\$155.00
15204517	HP 772 300ml Yellow Design Jet Ink Cartridge.CN630A	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$155.00	1	\$155.00
15204685	HP Toner Cartridge 61X.	3294-RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPPLY	EACH	\$60.00	1	\$60.00
15204750	HWC Heavyweight Champion Fuser Unit.200-100368	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$425.00	1	\$425.00
15204755	HWC Heavyweight Champion Waste Toner Box Part # 200-100370.200-100370	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$31.00	1	\$31.00
15204800	MYRIAD Virtually Indestructible License Plate Media (100 Pack).200-100371	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	CASE	\$170.00	1	\$170.00
15204875	Xante Heavyweight Champion Black Toner Cartridge Part # 200-100360.200-100360	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$141.00	1	\$141.00
15204876	Xante Heavyweight Champion Cyan Toner Cartridge Part # 200-100357.200-100357	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$240.00	1	\$240.00
15204877	Xante Heavyweight Champion HWC Black Drum Part # 200-100372.200-100365	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$294.00	1	\$294.00
15204878	Xante Heavyweight Champion Magenta Toner Cartridge Part # 200-100358.200-100358	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$240.00	1	\$240.00
15204879	Xante Heavyweight Champion Toner Assorted (4 Pack).200-100361	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$860.00	1	\$860.00
15204880	Xante Heavyweight Champion Yellow Toner Cartridge Part # 200-100357.200-100357	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$240.00	1	\$240.00
15250020	Cherry, FAS NHLA Rules, KD S2S To 3/4 -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$2.40	225	\$540.00
15250030	Maple Hard, FAS NHLA Rules, KD S2S To 3/4. -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$2.30	275	\$632.50
15250040	Oak Red, FAS NHLA Rules, KD S2S To 1/2 -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$2.20	225	\$495.00
15250070	Poplar, Yellow FAS NHLA Rules, KD S2S To 1/2. -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	178470-MANN & PARKER LUMBER COMPANY	BDFT	\$1.45	500	\$725.00
15250080	Poplar, Yellow FAS NHLA Rules, KD S2S To 3/4 -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	178470-MANN & PARKER LUMBER COMPANY	BDFT	\$1.37	325	\$445.25
15250090	Mahogany, FAS NHLA Rules, KD S2S To 3/4 -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$3.90	200	\$780.00
15250097	Walnut ,FAS Grade ,Kiln Dried, Surfaced 2 Sides to 3/4 inches. DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	178470-MANN & PARKER LUMBER COMPANY	EACH	\$4.53	250	\$1,132.50
15250100	Willow, Black, FAS NHLA Rules, KD S2S To 1/2 -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	178470-MANN & PARKER LUMBER COMPANY	BDFT	\$2.07	100	\$207.00

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

<u>Commodity Code</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Unit of Measure</u>	<u>Awarded Price</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>
15250130	Pine, White, #2 Common, KD S2S To 3/4 -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$1.59	100	\$159.00
15250140	Pine, White, #2 Common, KD S2S To 1/2. -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$1.49	100	\$149.00
15250150	Maple Soft, FAS-NHLA Rules, KD, RGH-1 Thick -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$2.20	50	\$110.00
15250160	Maple, FAS-NHLA Rules, KD, RGH-1.5 Thick -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$2.80	70	\$196.00
15250170	Oak, FAS-NHLA Rules, KD, RGH-1 Thick -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$2.20	125	\$275.00
15250180	Poplar, FAS-NHLA Rules, KD, RGH-1.5 Thick -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$2.10	85	\$178.50
15250190	Cherry, FAS-NHLA Rules, KD, RGH-1 Thick -NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	BDFT	\$2.50	125	\$312.50
15250202	Plywood, 1/4 Inch HPVA Maple Plywood 4x8 Sheet. NOTE -DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	EACH	\$43.00	4	\$172.00
15250203	Plywood, 3/4 Inch HPVA Maple Plywood 4x8 sheet. NOTE: DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	EACH	\$92.00	4	\$368.00
15250207	Plywood, 3/4 Inch HPVA Oak Plywood 4x8 Sheet. DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	EACH	\$68.00	5	\$340.00
15250208	Plywood, 1/4 Inch HPVA Oak Plywood, 4x8 sheet. NOTE -DELIVERY MUST OCCUR BETWEEN SECOND AND THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER.	149111-FOREST COUNTY WOOD PRODUCTS	EACH	\$41.00	5	\$205.00
15250220	Dowel Rod, 1/4 X 36; Hardwood.#474000	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$0.17	21	\$3.57
15250230	Dowel Rod, 3/8 X 36; Hardwood.#44134	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$0.30	41	\$12.30
15250240	Dowel Rod, 1/2 X 36; hardwood.474201	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$0.51	11	\$5.61
15250250	Dowel Rod, 5/8 X 36; hardwood. -474268	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$0.80	1	\$0.80
15250260	Dowel Rod, 3/4 X 36; Hardwood. -#474335	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$1.10	41	\$45.10
15250270	Dowel Rod, 1 X 36; hardwood.506762	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$1.84	11	\$20.24
15250290	Mug Peg, Birch - 1/4" x 3 3/8" - 1/2" x 5/8"; 100 Per Package.504418	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$39.98	1	\$39.98
15250310	Garnet Paper, Open Coat, 80-D, 9 X 11, 50/pkg. . Norton522056	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$23.65	2	\$47.30
15250320	Garnet Paper, Open Coat, 100-C, 9 X 11, 100/pkg. Norton522062	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$42.65	2	\$85.30
15250330	Garnet Paper, Open Coat, 120-A, 9 X 11, 100/pkg; Norton522052	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$38.24	2	\$76.48
15250340	Garnet Paper, Open Coat, 150-a, 9 X 11, 100/pkg.; Norton 01490522050	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$38.00	3	\$114.00
15250350	Garnet Paper, Open Coat, 220A, 9 X 11, 100/pkg. Norton, Garnet finishing paper.522046	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$37.70	2	\$75.40
15250360	Abrasive Belt, Aluminum Oxide,Closed Coat 60x.6 x 48,10/pkg.RIDGE ABPAS	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	PACK	\$54.80	1	\$54.80
15250370	Abrasive Belt, Aluminum Oxide, Open Coat, Cloth Back, 80, 3 x 24-3M	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$1.39	6	\$8.34
15250410	Abrasive Disk, 12 dia., 80 Grit, Pressure sensitive Aluminum Oxide. Norton 36615 - precision brand.NATIONAL	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$3.92	9	\$35.28
15250420	Abrasive Cleaner 2 X 2 X 12. - Satco Woodstock W1307520222	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$5.80	4	\$23.20
15250450	BAND SAW BLADES (Industrial Arts/Wood) - 13' X 2-1/2 X 1/4 - 4 teeth#543251	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$12.91	1	\$12.91
15250460	BAND SAW BLADES - (Industrail Arts/Wood); 13' x 2-1/2 x 3/8 - 4 teeth#543253	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$13.61	1	\$13.61

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

Commodity Code	Description	Vendor	Unit of Measure	Awarded Price	Qty	Extended Price
15250470	BAND SAW BLADES (Industrial Arts/Wood); 13' x 2-1/2 x 1/2 - 4 teeth#543254	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$14.44	1	\$14.44
15250473	Planer Blades. 15"x1"x1/8". HSS-Jet JWP-15-DX. Set of 3.485690	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	SET	\$203.94	2	\$407.88
15250480	Auminum Oxide Production Paper; 80-D; 9 x 11; 50/pkg.	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	PACK	\$19.95	1	\$19.95
15250490	Auminum Oxide Production Paper 120-C 9 x 11 100/pkg.-3MNATIONAL	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	PACK	\$37.20	1	\$37.20
15250500	Auminum Oxide Production Paper 220-A 9 x 11 100/pkg.522014	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$27.75	1	\$27.75
15250550	Silicon Carbide Wet/Dry Paper Coated 50/pkg. - 400 Grit. - Production; AbrasivesNational Abrasiv	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	PACK	\$19.85	2	\$39.70
15250850	JOINTER KNIVES FOR POWERMATIC MODEL 50. 6 INCHES. HHS. PACK OF 3.677068	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	PACK	\$99.67	2	\$199.34
15300117	Mineral Spirits, gallon#943001	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	GAL.	\$11.76	8	\$94.08
15300120	Minwax Stain Wood Oil Dark Walnut #2716-Q.#793232	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	QRT	\$9.59	1	\$9.59
15300130	Minwax Stain Wood Oil Special Walnut. -793171	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	GAL	\$34.13	1	\$34.13
15300140	Minwax Stain Wood Oil Cherry #235-Q.#793194	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	QRT	\$9.59	1	\$9.59
15300150	Minwax Stain Wood Oil Ipswich Pine -793163	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	GAL	\$34.13	1	\$34.13
15300160	Minwax Stain Wood Oil Early American; #230-Q. -#793188	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	QRT	\$9.59	1	\$9.59
15300170	Minwax Stain Wood Oil Red Mahogany -#793178	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	GAL	\$34.13	1	\$34.13
15300180	Minwax Stain Wood Oil Colonial Maple -#793165	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	GAL	\$34.13	1	\$34.13
15300210	Foam Applicators - 1; Foam brush, WOOD handle;Jen PB-1. NO SUBSTITUTION.562300	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$0.18	150	\$27.00
15300220	Foam Applicators - 2; Foam brush, WOOD handle; Jen PF-2.562676	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$0.29	200	\$58.00
15300230	Foam Applicators - 3; Foam brush, WOOD handle; Jen PB-3.562678	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$0.39	150	\$58.50
15300250	Finish, Danish Oil Clear WATCO Defoil -560362	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	GAL	\$32.10	1	\$32.10
15300270	Deft Clear Wood Finish, Interior, Semi-gloss -560362	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	GAL	\$39.80	1	\$39.80
15300360	Salad Bowl Finish. General Finishes560261	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	QRT	\$8.99	4	\$35.96
15300370	Wood Dough, Duratite, Natural; Famowood Brand. -560544	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	LBS	\$4.88	1	\$4.88
15300380	Brush, Flat Varnish Pure Natural Br. 1 1/2; Chip brush; Linzer, White China Bristle.#504004	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$0.28	60	\$16.80
15300390	Brush, Flat Varnish Pure Natural Br. 1/2; Chip brush; Linzer, White China Bristle.504002	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$0.19	30	\$5.70
15300400	Brush, Flat Varnish Pure Natural Br. 2 x 5/16; Linzer, White China Bristle.504005	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$0.34	60	\$20.40
15300410	Paint Thinner, 1 Gal. Container -#943001	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	GAL	\$11.76	1	\$11.76
15300440	Steel Wool Pads 8/Pkg. OOO Grade Rhodes American -	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	PACK	\$3.00	1	\$3.00
15350116	Screws, Wood Screws. RH Steel, Phillips Head, 1-5/8 Inch x #6; 100/Box.6 x 1 3/4	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	BOX	\$5.34	15	\$80.10
15350220	Screws, Steel, Wood, Phillips, 1 X #8; 100/box; Flat Head. -	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	BOX	\$2.00	22	\$44.00
15350230	Screws, Steel, Wood, Phillips, 1 1/4 X #8; 100/box; Flat Head. -504862	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	BOX	\$2.60	20	\$52.00
15350260	Screws, Steel, Wood, Phillips, 1 1/2 X #10; 100/box; Flat Head. -	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	BOX	\$3.01	20	\$60.20
15350300	Greenlee Brad-Point Wood Drill Set 1/8 To 1/2 By 16ths; 62546. -106102	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	SET	\$9.30	1	\$9.30
15350310	Wire Brads, 3/4, 16 Gauge; 1 lb. pkg. Tower 25127 -500271	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	LBS	\$11.60	1	\$11.60

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

<u>Commodity Code</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Unit of Measure</u>	<u>Awarded Price</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>
15350320	Wire Brads, 7/8,18 Gauge.; 1 lb. pkg. -509066	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	LBS	\$1.13	2	\$2.26
15350330	Wire Brads, 1,16 Gauge.; 1 lb. pkg. -502244	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	LBS	\$1.05	1	\$1.05
15350340	Wire Brads, 1-1/4,16 Gauge; 1 lb. pkg. Tower 25239 -509046	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	LBS	\$1.14	1	\$1.14
15350350	Wire Brads, 1-1/2,16 Gauge; 1 lb. pkg. -509048	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	LBS	\$1.01	2	\$2.02
15400010	Table Saw Blade 12; 1 arbor; 60 teeth combination blade. Freud LU4MO12#412231	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$82.89	3	\$248.67
15400020	Circular Saw Blade 12; 1 Arbor; 80 teeth crosscut blade.36122	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$33.90	2	\$67.80
15400030	Elmers Carpenter Wood Glue564106	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	GAL	\$20.25	1	\$20.25
15400040	Elmer's Carpenter Wood Glue, Qt. Dispenser Bottles -258006	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	QRT	\$7.98	2	\$15.96
15400065	GLUE, WOOD, TITEBOND 11 PREMIUM, gallon size, no substitute566130	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$22.79	9	\$205.11
15400066	GLUE, WOOD, TITEBOND 11 PREMIUM 16 ounce bottle size, no substitute566128	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$5.25	4	\$21.00
15400070	Hot Glue Gun - Thermogrip #208 trigger fed; Stanley GR20.#597345	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$5.75	14	\$80.50
15400080	Glue Sticks 20/box, 4 - Clear; 7/16 diameter DT-20mm566116	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	BOX	\$2.60	32	\$83.20
15400118	Wood Bandsaw Blade 93 1/2" x 3/8 #539345485004	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$7.60	1	\$7.60
15400120	Bandsaw Blade, 3/8 x 95 4 Teeth .025 Teeth, Fits Powermatic 14 Mk Morse.#540015	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$10.71	4	\$42.84
15400130	Bandsaw Blade, 1/4 x 95 4 Teeth Wood .05 Teeth, fits Power. 14 Mk Morse.539948	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$10.30	1	\$10.30
15400140	Bandsaw Blade,3/16 x 12'6 4 Teeth Wood .025 Ga.- Simmonds -542424	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$12.43	1	\$12.43
15400150	Bandsaw Blade,1/4 x 12'6 4 Teeth Wood .025 Ga.- Simmonds -542427	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$12.43	3	\$37.29
15400160	Bandsaw Blade,1/4 x 93-1/2, 4 Teeth Wood .025 Ga.- Simmonds Mk Mouse -485046	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$10.05	1	\$10.05
15400170	Bandsaw Blade,3/8 x 93-1/2, 4 Teeth Wood .025 Ga.- Simmonds Mk Mouse -485048	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$10.49	1	\$10.49
15400175	Freud 10" General Purpose Blade #412120100801	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$55.44	3	\$166.32
15400210	Carbide Tipped 10 dia. Circ. Saw Blade-60 Teeth For Wood-5/8 Ar. Porter Cable 12901100236	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$34.49	4	\$137.96
15400230	Cabinet Files, 10 Half Round. -	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$7.05	2	\$14.10
15400280	Forstner Bit 1.5 Dia. -	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$6.95	3	\$20.85
15400290	Forstner Bit #60 x 3/4 -100878	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$5.88	2	\$11.76
15400305	DRILL BIT SET, COUNTERSINK, 7 pieces High-Speed Steel for wood working416275	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$67.28	1	\$67.28
15400330	Goggles, Sellstrom #LCP880. Sellstrom 88003 -772636	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$5.70	10	\$57.00
15400362	Glasses, Safety, Uline Flash, Model S-17944C, Clear lens, 1 dozen.340145	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	DOZ	\$39.24	4	\$156.96
15400390	Sander. Porter Cable Brand. Model #330. No Substitutions.160304	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$49.00	6	\$294.00
15400410	Filter Masks, Disposable And Sanitary, 50/box -#475130	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	BOX	\$6.64	1	\$6.64
15400420	Diagonal Pliers 7 - ChannelLock 337G. -109332	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$14.50	2	\$29.00
15400440	Denatured Alcohol (Sunnyside). -566206	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	GAL	\$13.85	3	\$41.55
15400445	SCREW DRIVING SET 45 piece with tough case, Dewalt brand, model DW2166B002288	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$29.88	2	\$59.76

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

<u>Commodity Code</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Unit of Measure</u>	<u>Awarded Price</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>
15400450	Screwdriver - Rubber Grip Handle; Flint Blade 8; Cushion grip, round blade, standard tip. Pratt-Read 77008 -863569	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$7.18	2	\$14.36
15400460	Screwdriver - Rubber Grip Handle; Flint Blade 6. Pratt-Read 77004 -863568	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$5.76	2	\$11.52
15400470	Screwdriver - Rubber Grip Handle; Flint Blade 4. Pratt-Read 77004 -863567	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$5.24	2	\$10.48
15400480	Screwdriver - Phillips Tip Size 1-Jobmaster-Flint Blade 3. -860430	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$2.95	2	\$5.90
15400490	Screwdriver - Phillips Tip Size #2 -Jobmaster-Flint Blade 4. Crescent SDDP44V860497	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$3.61	6	\$21.66
15400530	Scratch Awl Forged, Channellock. Stanley #61-007 -864316	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$4.76	3	\$14.28
15400540	Stanley Nail Set 1/16. Stanley 58-112 -#859224	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$1.83	1	\$1.83
15400610	Measuring Tape, Lufkin 25' #Y125. - PERFORMANCE TOOL100944	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$14.60	7	\$102.20
15400690	Hex Wrench Set, -8 Piece385030	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$3.42	2	\$6.84
15450560	Allied Drill Bit Set,Metal Index - HSS 29pc.1/16-1/2 By 64ths; 118 degrees surface treated.QUALTECH	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	SET	\$32.91	1	\$32.91
15500004	Nails; 18 -gauge 5/8" brad nails for pneumatic nailer.; 5000 Pieces.420288	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	SET	\$11.40	3	\$34.20
15550770	1/16 End Mill, Double Fluted; 3/16 Shank; Miniature. TTC Brand -CT12 QUATECH	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$9.93	4	\$39.72
15550780	1/8 End Mill, Double Fluted; 3/8 shank. TTC Brand -304 QUATECH	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$4.42	4	\$17.68
15650120	WD 40 Spray Lubricant 11 Oz. Aerosol -#966014;12oz CAN	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$6.30	4	\$25.20
15700010	Spray Paint 11 oz. Glossy White. Nybco 1702 - Satco # NYBCO 1702565194	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$3.35	1	\$3.35
15700030	Spray Paint Borden, Rustmagic Gloss Black. Rust Tough -565202	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$3.35	1	\$3.35
15700050	Spray Paint Rustoleum Marlin Blue. Rust Tough -565196	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$3.35	1	\$3.35
15750010	Soldering Iron Stand, Wall Lenk226288	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$7.74	1	\$7.74
15750011	Battery Snap, 9V, T-Shape with 6 inch long leads.761078	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$0.24	50	\$12.00
15750100	Pliers, Diagonal, Xcelite 84CG, 4 Flush Cutting -220197	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$19.10	6	\$114.60
15750110	Alligator Clip, 2, Steel, Solderless Connection (Mueller) 60-S. -224206 Cal Test;	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$0.42	3	\$1.26
15750220	Elec. Solder - 1/16 Dia. 60/40 1 Lb. Spool -228838	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$18.35	1	\$18.35
15750232	Lead Free 3 Ounce Spool Solder. For TV/Radio .062 Inches Diameter; 1/4 lb.; Stock #22-7958.227958	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$12.00	2	\$24.00
15750242	Heat Shrink Tubing224098	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$4.70	1	\$4.70
15750270	Volt/Ohms Multimeter, Kelvin, 100LE (GB Elec 12 range). -392000	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$9.04	26	\$235.04
15750295	Solid 22 AWG, Black Wire 22-2340.222340	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$5.75	2	\$11.50
15750296	Solid 22 AWG, Red Wire 22-2328.222328	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$5.75	2	\$11.50
15750350	Hook Up Wire Spool- 24 Guage Stranded RED #380281 885220885220	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$2.28	2	\$4.56
15750352	Hook Up Wire Spool- 24 Guage Stranded BLACK#380280 885210885210	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$2.28	2	\$4.56
15800030	Fast orange hand cleaner - 128 oz. with pump & pumics.968017	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$14.69	2	\$29.38
15800260	Electricial Tape Vinyl Plastic; 3/4 inch x 60 feet.	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$0.85	4	\$3.40
15800320	Speedy Dry (50 Lb. Bags) Regular Grade -567532	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	BAG	\$78.20	1	\$78.20
15850030	Kodak Dektol-Pkg. Powder Makes One Gallon -NO SUBSTITUTION.1058296	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	PACK	\$14.50	29	\$420.50

Bid Awarded Item List

2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid

<u>Commodity Code</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Unit of Measure</u>	<u>Awarded Price</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>
15850040	Kodak D-76 Powder For Film; one gallon pkg. -NO SUBSTITUTION.1058270	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	PACK	\$11.00	17	\$187.00
15850080	Spray Paint Flat Black 7715 -565204	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$3.35	2	\$6.70
15850090	Camera - Nikon #FM10 w/35-70mm zoom lens (No Substitution). #FM10 -FM-10U USED	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$350.00	4	\$1,400.00
15850165	MAT AND MOUNT BOARD; 11 X 14"; 4-PLY; BLACK & WHITE; 10 SHEETS PER UNIT.84012-10	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$10.00	4	\$40.00
15850166	MAT AND MOUNT BOARD; 16 X 20"; 4-PLY; BLACK & WHITE; 10 SHEETS PER UNIT.1620-10	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$35.00	4	\$140.00
15850220	Bulk Film BW ASA 400 (NO SUB) - 100' Tri-X. KODAK1067214	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$129.00	6	\$774.00
15850230	Bulk Film BW ASA 125 100' Plus-X. (NO SUB)8570541	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$129.00	6	\$774.00
15850290	Kodak Photo Flo 200, (NO SUB) - solution 16 ounces.1464510	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$10.95	2	\$21.90
15850340	Enlarging Paper, 8 X10, Multi Grade-Glossy, 250/box; Ilford multigrade IV.1179947	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$189.00	4	\$756.00
15850350	Enlarging Paper,Ilford Multigrade IV - Pearl, 8 X 10, 250/box; No substitute -11802777	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$198.00	1	\$198.00
15850380	Photo Paper - Multigrade, 4 x 5, Glossy, 1000sheets/box . - Valley #1768118 Ilford1179815	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$206.00	2	\$412.00
15850420	Film Cannisters - 35mm.; Reload. -1003	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$1.40	101	\$141.40
15850440	Dry Mount Tissue, 11 x 14, 100/box.. Kodak -451114	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$46.00	1	\$46.00
15850450	Dry Mount Tissue, 8 x 10, 100/box; Ultrafine Brand.45810	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	BOX	\$32.00	2	\$64.00
15850480	Helico, NH-5 Fixer With 12 oz. Hardener.NH-5	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	GAL	\$70.00	10	\$700.00
15850510	Developing Tongs Set of 3 Bamboo-Samigon -NP10099	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	SET	\$7.00	4	\$28.00
15850540	Film Changing Bag; 27 x 30.NP10102	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$26.00	2	\$52.00
15850550	Polycontrast Enlarger Filters (3 X 3) Set 00 - 5; 12 filters in kit. Ilford -1762628	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	SET	\$26.00	2	\$52.00
15850560	Clearvue Neg Storage - 5 frames. 100/pkg; Print-Film 357B; (Panavue 35-7x5/100).35-7B	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$17.80	2	\$35.60
15850570	Brush, Staticmaster 1 -SW030	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$17.00	2	\$34.00
15850700	Tack Iron - Seal tacking Iron 2. -2280	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$89.00	1	\$89.00
15850830	Knife, Exacto - Exacto knife, blade, & handle. -X3001	228750-VALLEY LITHO SUPPLY COMPANY	EACH	\$3.00	24	\$72.00
15900025	Foam; 2" Polystyrene Foam543473	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$5.20	10	\$52.00
15900080	Plexiglass 24 x 36 Sheets 1/8 Red -282556	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$45.65	2	\$91.30
15900090	Plexiglass 24 x 36 Sheets 1/8 Blue -282580	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$46.18	2	\$92.36
15900110	Plexiglass 24 x 36 Sheets 1/8 Clear -	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$32.55	1	\$32.55
15950107	XYZ Printing 1.75 mm PLA Filament; Clear Green.481902	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$28.69	2	\$57.38
15950180	Half Round File - 10 Smooth -102512	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$14.59	2	\$29.18
15950190	Round File - 10 Smooth -102538	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$6.70	2	\$13.40
15950210	Acetone -282862	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	GAL	\$29.75	2	\$59.50
15950290	Spring Clamps, 1 Open-4 Long Hargreave #1 -540181	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$1.73	2	\$3.46
15950311	Earplugs, Earsoft, Yellow Neons, Case of 200.340059	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	CASE	\$17.75	1	\$17.75

Bid Awarded Item List**2101 - 2021-2022 Technology Education Supplies & Equipment Bid**

Commodity Code	Description	Vendor	Unit of Measure	Awarded Price	Qty	Extended Price
15950380	Cartridges For CO2 Racing Cars, 8 Grams (NO SUB) -#957923	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$0.35	30	\$10.50
15950390	CO2 Dragster Basswood Blank 12 x 1 5/8 x 2 3/4.320036	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	EACH	\$2.81	15	\$42.15
15950450	Estes Rocket Engines B6-4 3/pkg. Estes B6-4 -324400	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$6.12	10	\$61.20
15950460	Estes Rocket Engines C6-5 3/pkg. Estes C6-5 -324402	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$6.68	10	\$66.80
15950502	Gloves, Nitrile Powder Free Glove, Disposable, 4 Mil thickness, Box of 100.198026	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	BOX	\$34.07	15	\$511.05
15950520	C-Wheel-spoke Wheel 1/8 Axle Hole 1-9/16 100/pkg; Black. (front wheels - 5 spoke) -478216	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	PACK	\$10.20	10	\$102.00
15950550	Axles - 1/8 x 2-1/2 100/pkg.957908	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	PACK	\$3.95	1	\$3.95
15950560	Washers (1/8 Hole) For Axles 100/box.322418	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	BOX	\$2.20	1	\$2.20
15950570	Screw Eyes For CO2 cars 100/pkg.322414	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	PACK	\$5.60	1	\$5.60
15950680	Spray Adhesive; 11 ounce. Elmers E451257620	183850-MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	EACH	\$5.00	7	\$35.00
15950710	Model Airplanes, Delta Darts, 35 Kits per Box. -320002	197190-PAXTON/PATTERSON LLC	BOX	\$3.70	5	\$18.50
15950755	12 Inch Wooden Rulers	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	EACH	\$0.56	50	\$28.00
15950796	Balsa 1/8" x 1/4" x 36"; 50/Pack.	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	PACK	\$24.91	50	\$1,245.50
15950830	Balsa Wood 1/4 x 1/4 x 36 - 20/Pack.	194430-OAM SUPPLY CO.	PACK	\$14.99	20	\$299.80
			TOTAL		389	\$46,149.74